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Start nr

Start nr

Namn
652 Alice Anlind
585 Rebecka Lindstrom
613 Marianne Walsh
638 Eva Nilsson
670 Fia Gavsten
554 Filippa Glad Hagglund
676 Linda Wright
649 Klara Nero
682 Marika Muselers
603 Natalie Eriksson
607 Malin Grundin
549 Anna Edebro
550 Linda Skatt
668 Saga Eriksson
599 Cecilia Josefsson
584 Anna-Maria Petersson
647 Annika Burstrom
573 Mimmi Andersson
557 Sofia Ek Berggren
565 Sigrid Bystrand Straumits
551 Lena Sundin
660 Dorothea Lagrange
581 Sinnika Annell
558 Olivia Thonang
591 Malin Thonang

Namn
677 Hugo Dahlberg
654 Jonatan Alvaeus
569 David Lindqvist
622 Daniel Strandberg
614 Simon Alheim
598 Bjorn Kjellgren

Klubb

Storvreta IK
IK Droppen

LK Roslagen

Mullsjé SOK

Bjorklinge

Néas Focksta Atletklubb
Team Nordic Trail
Team SoS(SaktaoSakert)

Umara Sports Club

Springmaskarna SK

Orienteringsklubben Linné

Heby
Stockholm Gerillalépare
Uppsala LK

Klass

Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km

Klass

Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km

Tid
51:22
51:23
59:40
1:02:21
1:05:32
1:06:17
1:06:32
1:07:44
1:15:51
:16:16
:16:17
:16:24
:116:24
:16:34
:16:41
:16:49
:17:20
1:17:42
1:23:18
1:25:28
1:35:52
1:36:35
1:36:51
1:37:22
1:37:24
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Tid

46:21
46:39
49:31
49:38
51:36
51:46


https://rockthetrail.se/node/652
https://rockthetrail.se/node/652
https://rockthetrail.se/node/585
https://rockthetrail.se/node/585
https://rockthetrail.se/node/613
https://rockthetrail.se/node/613
https://rockthetrail.se/node/638
https://rockthetrail.se/node/638
https://rockthetrail.se/node/554
https://rockthetrail.se/node/554
https://rockthetrail.se/node/649
https://rockthetrail.se/node/649
https://rockthetrail.se/node/603
https://rockthetrail.se/node/603
https://rockthetrail.se/node/607
https://rockthetrail.se/node/607
https://rockthetrail.se/node/549
https://rockthetrail.se/node/549
https://rockthetrail.se/node/550
https://rockthetrail.se/node/550
https://rockthetrail.se/node/599
https://rockthetrail.se/node/599
https://rockthetrail.se/node/584
https://rockthetrail.se/node/584
https://rockthetrail.se/node/647
https://rockthetrail.se/node/647
https://rockthetrail.se/node/573
https://rockthetrail.se/node/573
https://rockthetrail.se/node/557
https://rockthetrail.se/node/557
https://rockthetrail.se/node/565
https://rockthetrail.se/node/565
https://rockthetrail.se/node/551
https://rockthetrail.se/node/551
https://rockthetrail.se/node/660
https://rockthetrail.se/node/660
https://rockthetrail.se/node/581
https://rockthetrail.se/node/581
https://rockthetrail.se/node/558
https://rockthetrail.se/node/558
https://rockthetrail.se/node/591
https://rockthetrail.se/node/591
https://rockthetrail.se/node/654
https://rockthetrail.se/node/654
https://rockthetrail.se/node/569
https://rockthetrail.se/node/569
https://rockthetrail.se/node/622
https://rockthetrail.se/node/622
https://rockthetrail.se/node/614
https://rockthetrail.se/node/614
https://rockthetrail.se/node/598
https://rockthetrail.se/node/598

Placering

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Start nr

619 Axel Fogelberg
594 Erik Lindkvist

542 Anton Lidblad

601 Per Lindblom

657 Patrik Wivstad
608 Merko Vaga

656 Peter Hagelin

659 Henrik Sjostrand
667 Martin Nilsson
587 Daniel Englund
637 Rasmus Précenth
570 Daniel Ekstrém
590 Simon Wallin

663 Andreas Andersson
579 Marten Vinterback
673 Elis Andersson
683 Niklas Hulthen
658 Andre Lagrange

Ok Line

Uppsala Multisport

Balinge IF

Uppsala stigcyklister

Team Nordic Trail Uppsala

Senior Skogsmask

547 Fredrik Johansson Tormod UltraUppsala LS

612 Jan-Olov Nordin
636 Mats Jansson
589 Kalle Lonnberg
597 Jon Forssman
635 Tore Fridén

640 Jorgen Nilsson
553 Marcus Jansson
600 Robert Jonsson
611 Mats Liliegren
681 Christian Lovgren
672 Lars Lundberg
559 Karl Hakansson
556 Sazan Shehi

Namn

Storvreta IK

Darktrail Runners

Nas Focksta Atletklubb
Knivsta cykelklubb

LK Roslagen

Team Nordic Trail Uppsala
Team Skavsaret IF

Alb Knivsta

Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km

Klass

52:38
52:58
53:40
53:48
55:11
55:18
56:37
56:45
56:58
58:08
59:03
59:05
59:20
59:53
1:00:23
1:00:36
1:01:05
1:02:04
1:04:31
1:04:40
1:05:38
1:05:44
1:06:05
1:06:46
1:06:47
1:06:57
1:10:34
1:12:08
1:15:51
1:18:40
1:18:57
1:29:33

Tid


https://rockthetrail.se/node/619
https://rockthetrail.se/node/619
https://rockthetrail.se/node/594
https://rockthetrail.se/node/594
https://rockthetrail.se/node/542
https://rockthetrail.se/node/542
https://rockthetrail.se/node/601
https://rockthetrail.se/node/601
https://rockthetrail.se/node/657
https://rockthetrail.se/node/657
https://rockthetrail.se/node/608
https://rockthetrail.se/node/608
https://rockthetrail.se/node/656
https://rockthetrail.se/node/656
https://rockthetrail.se/node/659
https://rockthetrail.se/node/659
https://rockthetrail.se/node/587
https://rockthetrail.se/node/587
https://rockthetrail.se/node/637
https://rockthetrail.se/node/637
https://rockthetrail.se/node/570
https://rockthetrail.se/node/570
https://rockthetrail.se/node/590
https://rockthetrail.se/node/590
https://rockthetrail.se/node/663
https://rockthetrail.se/node/663
https://rockthetrail.se/node/579
https://rockthetrail.se/node/579
https://rockthetrail.se/node/658
https://rockthetrail.se/node/658
https://rockthetrail.se/node/547
https://rockthetrail.se/node/547
https://rockthetrail.se/node/612
https://rockthetrail.se/node/612
https://rockthetrail.se/node/636
https://rockthetrail.se/node/636
https://rockthetrail.se/node/589
https://rockthetrail.se/node/589
https://rockthetrail.se/node/597
https://rockthetrail.se/node/597
https://rockthetrail.se/node/635
https://rockthetrail.se/node/635
https://rockthetrail.se/node/640
https://rockthetrail.se/node/640
https://rockthetrail.se/node/553
https://rockthetrail.se/node/553
https://rockthetrail.se/node/600
https://rockthetrail.se/node/600
https://rockthetrail.se/node/611
https://rockthetrail.se/node/611
https://rockthetrail.se/node/559
https://rockthetrail.se/node/559
https://rockthetrail.se/node/556
https://rockthetrail.se/node/556
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Start nr

Start nr

662
582
674
644
548
575
678
572
617

621
577
642
618
669
576
648
583
671
684
593
578
679
616

571
596
628
629

Louise Johansson
Anna Andersson
Lisa Loft

Josefine Hagglof
Lina Tormod
Cecilia Alm

Sara Hagen
Catharina Stenlund
Gudrun Larsson

Namn

Kristoffer Karlsson
Tobias Alm

Lars Lundholm
Stefan Johansson
Karl Nilsson
Anders Eriksson
Leif Haagensen
Mikael Bergkvist
Johan Laurell
Martin Ostlund
Christopher Nordin
Jonas Fjellman
Bjorn Reis

Dan Larsson

Namn

Saga Rincon

Ebba Petersson
Vilja Rexed
Majken Hagen Reis

LK Roslagen
Vasteras

IK Rex

Balinge IF

Bjorklinge SOK

UF Contact
Balinge IF

LK Roslagen

Hagunda IF

Team SoS(SaktaoSakert)
Vasteras

Uppsala LK

Bjorklinge SOK

Uppsala IF

Upsala IF friidrott
Bilinge IF Lop & Skid
Bilinge IF Lop & Skid

Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km

Klass

Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km

Klass

Ungdom dam Skm
Ungdom dam Skm
Ungdom dam Skm
Ungdom dam Skm

33:20
38:21
41:20
44:18
47:08
49:52
59:14
1:00:13
1:00:15

Tid
26:24
31:14
37:05
38:28
41:20
41:23
45:09
45:32
47:59
48:46
49:28
49:52
54:35
1:19:07

Tid
37:55
37:56
50:28
59:11


https://rockthetrail.se/node/662
https://rockthetrail.se/node/662
https://rockthetrail.se/node/582
https://rockthetrail.se/node/582
https://rockthetrail.se/node/644
https://rockthetrail.se/node/644
https://rockthetrail.se/node/548
https://rockthetrail.se/node/548
https://rockthetrail.se/node/575
https://rockthetrail.se/node/575
https://rockthetrail.se/node/572
https://rockthetrail.se/node/572
https://rockthetrail.se/node/617
https://rockthetrail.se/node/617
https://rockthetrail.se/node/621
https://rockthetrail.se/node/621
https://rockthetrail.se/node/577
https://rockthetrail.se/node/577
https://rockthetrail.se/node/642
https://rockthetrail.se/node/642
https://rockthetrail.se/node/618
https://rockthetrail.se/node/618
https://rockthetrail.se/node/576
https://rockthetrail.se/node/576
https://rockthetrail.se/node/648
https://rockthetrail.se/node/648
https://rockthetrail.se/node/583
https://rockthetrail.se/node/583
https://rockthetrail.se/node/593
https://rockthetrail.se/node/593
https://rockthetrail.se/node/578
https://rockthetrail.se/node/578
https://rockthetrail.se/node/616
https://rockthetrail.se/node/616
https://rockthetrail.se/node/571
https://rockthetrail.se/node/571
https://rockthetrail.se/node/596
https://rockthetrail.se/node/596
https://rockthetrail.se/node/628
https://rockthetrail.se/node/628
https://rockthetrail.se/node/629
https://rockthetrail.se/node/629
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Start nr

Namn
675 Charlie Loft
626 Edvin Rexed
580 Oliver Alm
680  Alfred Thyr
627 Viggo Hagen Reis

Bélinge IF Lop & Skid
Balinge IF Lop & Skid

Balinge IF Lop & Skid

Klass

Ungdom herr 5km
Ungdom herr 5km
Ungdom herr 5km
Ungdom herr 5km
Ungdom herr 5km

Tid

34:49
41:22
41:30
42:40
48:46


https://rockthetrail.se/node/626
https://rockthetrail.se/node/626
https://rockthetrail.se/node/580
https://rockthetrail.se/node/580
https://rockthetrail.se/node/627
https://rockthetrail.se/node/627

